Hovember 2, 1949

¥re, Mo Ce DBrumner
Shell 011 Conpeny
Bax 1457

Hobbg, ilew Hexico

Dear Mr, Brunnexs

e enclose herewith, signed copy of Case No, 193, Order No. 839,
in connection with the heaxing held in Santa Fe, New Maaiso, oo
September 3, 1949. '

Very truly yours,

STATE OF IEW MEXNS0
OIL CONSERVATIGN GOMMISSION

Rs Be Spurrier
Sseretary-Director
RR3shw
encl,
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SHELL (A) CITIES SERVICE
E-1830 .
(320 acres) i
24,0 acres .Cf
e — — —— — — — — — — — '6 —————————— | o— — — — — — — — — o—
7 | 5
t | 2
| - *
_I J. C. CLOWER SHELL (D)
I E=-276
SHELL T—?MP ————m— . ——— = e e 160 acres
E l Tank Battery
SHELL (C) | e R
; B~7849 Il . ®
80 acres i SHELL (A)
| E-1830
! . I (320 acres) 80 acres
I
| 2 |
S o) %
' DAVIDSON
| _and | SHELL (B) |
CLOWER e — B-9446 ! e e T S T A S S
l F—_---l (1000 acres) | “1
l l 280 acres
| I
| |
Spmbols: :
SHELL |
@® Producing Well '
New Mexico State Leases of
O Drilling well SHELL OIL COMPANY, Incorporated |
WEST WILSON FIELD I
< Dry Hole LEA COUNTY, N, M. R e
Scale: 1" = 1000 J. W. BBOWN
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Jaly 26, 1949

Mr, Frank R, Lovering
District Superintendent
Shell Qil Corpeny, Imec,
Box 1457

Hobbg, New Mexd co
Dear Hr, Lovering:

This refors to your epplieation to produce leoases E-1830 and B-9Di46
into the same tank batiery,

This is your authority and your are hereby permitfed as long as the omsrw
gency may exist and wmtil the Comnission may hear your application in open
hearing, to produee the two leases in question inlo il same tank battery.

You understand you ahould meke gpplieation to the Carmission for an open
hearing in this matter, This is to stend as an emsrgency order to alleviate
&ny hardship upon you or your cormpeny umtil and only wmtil, the next open
hearing baefore the Corrission which will probably be held sometime near

the end of August,

Very truly yours,

R. R, Spurrier
Ssdrdtary-Direetor
FRSthw



June 13, 1549

Ire Tk il Tovering
slstieh Mperintendont
Tiohg, Hew Hexieo

enr ¥re Lovorings

s 18 4n renly to our detbor of June 3, in vhich you roquost per-
vigsidn to produce leescs Bel830 and B-04L46 intc the sare tank battery.

e howe checind with the State lend Oifics and with our ow abttommey, -
s will adwiso you in a few dayp whethexr you may do se, or ‘
vy w41l hewe to petition for o hoarings - -

———

?«’jij‘f;" m YOUYS,

e Re mTiE®

ILLEGIBLE




